
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursday 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

Time 

9:00 
10:15 
10:17 
10:20 
10:30 
10:40 
10:50 
11:00 
11:15 

11:30 
11:40 
12:00 
12:30 
2:00 
4:00 
4:15 
4:30 
5:15 
5:30 
5:45 
6:00 
6:15 
6:30 
6:45 
6:50 
7:00 
7:15 
8:00 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

T 

F 
F 
T 
T 

T 
T 

F 
F 
F 

F 
T 

F 
F 

LD 

T 

F 

F 

his day at (place).  Washington. D.C.  52n d Street Date  September  21,  1961 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

White House  -  Coffee  for  Democratic  Congressmen 
Arrived P-38 
John Connally 
Governor Price  Daniel  (Austin) 
Elmer Stotts , Budge t Bureau (re:  money for  Hurricane  damage) 
The Presiden t 
John Connally 
Dick Boyce  (re:  money for  Hurricane  damage) 
Senator Anderson  and  grou p from El  Pas o an d Alamorgorda (gav e VP glasses colored 
through exposure  to  radiation)  (pix  taken) 
Vernon Louviere 
Ed Welsh 
Senate Meets  (VP  presided) 
Joint Session  to  hear  President  Peru 
Democratic Polic y Luncheo n Meetin g i n Skeeter's Office 
Ken Crawford (Newsweek) 
Congressman Clark  Thompson 
Ben Javits 
GER, Liz , Boatner , Co l Jackso n 
Joe Kilgore 
Walker Stone 
Felton West 
Adrian Spears (San Antonio) 
Bill Doherty  (AFL-CIO) 
Ramsey Clark 
Eddie Joseph  (Austin)  (re:  wanting VP  to proclaim Bowling  Week  in Texas) 
Albert Thoma s 
Dan Kimball 
Peruvian Embassy  with  Mrs. Johnson  -  Dinner honoring  President  and  Mrs. Kennedy, 
hosted by  President and  Mrs. Prado. 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 

- from 
- to 
- Local 

LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1 
2. 
3. 

8:30 
7:20 
7:45 

52nd Street 
Capitol 

52nd Street 

Norman 
Norman 
Norman 

White House 
52nd Street 
3001 Garrison 

9. 00 
7:40 
8:00 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
* Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


