Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Washington, D. C. - 52nd Street

Date September 21, 1961

	Time	Telephone f or t						
Entry No.				Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code			
NO.		Lo	LD					
1.	9:00			White House - Coffee for Democratic Congressmen				
2.	10:15			Arrived P-38				
3.	10:17	T	ĺ	John Connally				
4.	10:20		T	Governor Price Daniel (Austin)	•			
5.	10:30	F		Elmer Stotts, Budget Bureau (re: money for Hurricane damage)				
6.	10:40	F	ļ	The President				
7.	10:50	T	İ	John Connally				
8.	11:00	T		Dick Boyce (re:money for Hurricane damage)				
9.	11:15			Senator Anderson and group from El Paso and Alamorgorda (gave VP glasses colored				
				through exposure to radiation) (pix taken)				
10.	11:30	Т		Vernon Louvierre				
11.	11:40	T		Ed Welsh				
12.	12:00			Senate Meets (VP presided)				
13.	12:30	ĺ		Joint Session to hear President Peru				
14.	2:00			Democratic Policy Luncheon Meeting in Skeeter's Office				
15.	<b>4</b> :00			Ken Crawford (Newsweek)				
16.	4:15			Congressman Clark Thompson				
17.	4:30		1	Ben Javits on the second of th				
18.	5:15	`-	<u> </u>	GER, Liz, Boatner, Col Jackson				
19.	5:30	F		Joe Kilgore				
20.	5:45	F	İ	Walker Stone				
21.	6:00	F	l	Felton West				
22.	6:15		F	Adrian Spears (San Antonio)				
23.	6:30	F	1	Bill Doherty (AFL-CIO)				
24.	6:45	Т		Ramsey Clark				
25.	6:50			Eddie Joseph (Austin) (re:wanting VP to proclaim Bowling Week in Texas)				
26.	7:00	F		Albert Thomas				
27.	7:15	F		Dan Kimball				
28.	8:00			Perunvian Embassy with Mrs. Johnson - Dinner honoring President and Mrs. Kennedy,				
	N₂.			hosted by President and Mrs. Prado.				

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
1 2. 3.	8:30 7:20 7:45	52nd Street Capitol 52nd Street	Norman Norman Norman		White House 52nd Street 3001 Garrison	9. 00 7:40 8:00				
					·					
			*							

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.